and eligible contractors registered with J&K State Govt. / CPWD / Railways or other State / Central 

Govt. Departments for the following work. 

TENDER DETAILS Table A 

1.00 Name of work BALANCE WORKS OF SCIENCE BLOCK AT CAMPUS I IUST 

AWANTIPORA. 

2.00 Advertised Cost of Work Rs. 2,11,10,323.00 (Rupees Two Crore, Eleven Lakh, Ten 

Thousand, Three Hundred and Twenty Three Only) 

3.00 Cost of document (Non-refundable) Rs. 6,000/- (Rupees Six Thousand Only). 

Account No: SB 0693040520000164. 
Account Name: IUST Engineering Division IFSC 
Code: JAKA0ECIUST. 

4.00 Earnest Money Deposit 
(2% of Advertised Cost) 

Rs. 4,22,207.00/= (Rupees Four Lakh, Twenty Two Thousand, Two 

Hundred and Seven Only) in shape of CDR/FDR/BG. 

5.00 Class of Contract Class  “A” 

6.00 Date of Issuance of Tender 04-02-2026 

7.00 Document Download Start Date 04-02-2026 

8.00 Bid submission Start Date 04-02-2026 

9.00 Bid submission End Date 14-02-2026 Up to 6:00 PM.